
MEN’S DIVISION 198.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.3 350.0 10

2 James Redford Wellington High School 181.5 320.0 8

3 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 196.7 285.0 6

4 Eli  Mathis Lansing High School 196.1 275.0 4

5 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.8 265.0 2

6 Mason Hoppes Labette County 194.5 265.0 1

7 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 187.1 245.0 0

8 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.2 245.0 0

9 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.3 245.0 0

10 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 181.2 240.0 0

11 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 189.8 240.0 0

12 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.2 240.0 0

13 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 191.8 240.0 0

14 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.3 235.0 0

15 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 191.4 235.0 0

16 Carson Pound Circle High School 191.5 235.0 0

17 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 192.9 235.0 0

18 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 187.1 225.0 0

19 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 188.1 225.0 0

20 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 189.9 215.0 0

21 Truman Metzger Circle High School 193.5 205.0 0

22 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.3 200.0 0

23 Boston Avery Circle High School 196.8 200.0 0

24 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 189.3 195.0 0

25 Clint Cooper Chanute High School 193.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 188.6 180.0 0

27 Aymon Oliver Circle High School 194.3 180.0 0

28 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.6 180.0 0

29 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.8 165.0 0

30 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.4 160.0 0

31 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.6 160.0 0

32 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 184.1 155.0 0

33 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 185.2 0.0 0

34 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 186.4 0.0 0

35 Lennon Farner Circle High School 191.0 0.0 0

36 Colton Bannister Wellington High School 192.5 0.0 0

37 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 195.8 0.0 0

38 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 197.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.3 495.0 10

2 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.8 475.0 8

3 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 196.7 435.0 6

4 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 188.1 425.0 4

5 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.2 415.0 2

6 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.3 405.0 1

7 James Redford Wellington High School 181.5 390.0 0

8 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.2 380.0 0

9 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 181.2 375.0 0

10 Carson Pound Circle High School 191.5 375.0 0

11 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 187.1 370.0 0

12 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 191.4 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

13 Mason Hoppes Labette County 194.5 365.0 0

14 Aymon Oliver Circle High School 194.3 360.0 0

15 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.3 360.0 0

16 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 191.8 345.0 0

17 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 188.6 335.0 0

18 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 189.8 335.0 0

19 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 189.3 315.0 0

20 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.6 315.0 0

21 Truman Metzger Circle High School 193.5 305.0 0

22 Boston Avery Circle High School 196.8 305.0 0

23 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 189.9 300.0 0

24 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 192.9 300.0 0

25 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.3 285.0 0

26 Clint Cooper Chanute High School 193.2 285.0 0

27 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.4 280.0 0

28 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 187.1 275.0 0

29 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.8 255.0 0

30 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 184.1 245.0 0

31 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.6 235.0 0

32 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 185.2 0.0 0

33 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 186.4 0.0 0

34 Lennon Farner Circle High School 191.0 0.0 0

35 Colton Bannister Wellington High School 192.5 0.0 0

36 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 195.8 0.0 0

37 Eli  Mathis Lansing High School 196.1 0.0 0

38 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 197.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 196.7 335.0 10

2 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.2 300.0 8

3 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 191.8 270.0 6

4 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.8 265.0 4

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 181.2 260.0 2

6 James Redford Wellington High School 181.5 260.0 1

7 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 187.1 260.0 0

8 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.3 260.0 0

9 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 188.1 245.0 0

10 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 189.8 245.0 0

11 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.4 225.0 0

12 Carson Pound Circle High School 191.5 225.0 0

13 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.3 225.0 0

14 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.3 215.0 0

15 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.2 215.0 0

16 Mason Hoppes Labette County 194.5 215.0 0

17 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 189.3 205.0 0

18 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.3 205.0 0

19 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.6 205.0 0

20 Aymon Oliver Circle High School 194.3 195.0 0

21 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.8 195.0 0

22 Clint Cooper Chanute High School 193.2 190.0 0

23 Boston Avery Circle High School 196.8 180.0 0

24 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 184.1 175.0 0

25 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 189.9 175.0 0

26 Truman Metzger Circle High School 193.5 175.0 0

27 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 187.1 165.0 0

28 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 191.4 165.0 0

29 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 188.6 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

30 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.6 155.0 0

31 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 185.2 0.0 0

32 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 186.4 0.0 0

33 Lennon Farner Circle High School 191.0 0.0 0

34 Colton Bannister Wellington High School 192.5 0.0 0

35 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 192.9 0.0 0

36 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 195.8 0.0 0

37 Eli  Mathis Lansing High School 196.1 0.0 0

38 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 197.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.3 1105.0 10

2 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 196.7 1055.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.8 1005.0 6

4 James Redford Wellington High School 181.5 970.0 4

5 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.2 960.0 2

6 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 188.1 895.0 1

7 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 181.2 875.0 0

8 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 187.1 875.0 0

9 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 191.8 855.0 0

10 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.3 845.0 0

11 Mason Hoppes Labette County 194.5 845.0 0

12 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.2 835.0 0

13 Carson Pound Circle High School 191.5 835.0 0

14 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.3 830.0 0

15 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 189.8 820.0 0

16 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 191.4 765.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Aymon Oliver Circle High School 194.3 735.0 0

18 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 189.3 715.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.3 700.0 0

20 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.6 700.0 0

21 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 189.9 690.0 0

22 Truman Metzger Circle High School 193.5 685.0 0

23 Boston Avery Circle High School 196.8 685.0 0

24 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 188.6 670.0 0

25 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 187.1 665.0 0

26 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.4 665.0 0

27 Clint Cooper Chanute High School 193.2 660.0 0

28 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.8 615.0 0

29 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 184.1 575.0 0

30 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.6 550.0 0

31 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 192.9 535.0 0

32 Eli  Mathis Lansing High School 196.1 275.0 0

33 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 185.2 0.0 0

34 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 186.4 0.0 0

35 Lennon Farner Circle High School 191.0 0.0 0

36 Colton Bannister Wellington High School 192.5 0.0 0

37 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 195.8 0.0 0

38 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 197.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 194.3 5.687

6 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 196.7 5.363

7 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.8 5.351



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 James Redford Wellington High School 181.5 5.344

15 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.2 5.047

21 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 181.2 4.829

24 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 188.1 4.758

28 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 187.1 4.677

33 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 191.8 4.458

35 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.3 4.44

36 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 191.2 4.367

37 Carson Pound Circle High School 191.5 4.36

38 Mason Hoppes Labette County 194.5 4.344

39 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 189.8 4.32

43 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.3 4.25

51 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 191.4 3.997

54 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.3 3.861

57 Aymon Oliver Circle High School 194.3 3.783

58 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 189.3 3.777

68 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 189.9 3.633

72 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.6 3.561

73 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 187.1 3.554

75 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 188.6 3.552

76 Truman Metzger Circle High School 193.5 3.54

77 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 188.4 3.53

81 Boston Avery Circle High School 196.8 3.481

83 Clint Cooper Chanute High School 193.2 3.416

94 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 194.8 3.157

96 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 184.1 3.123

108 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.6 2.783

110 Quinn Hogan Circle High School 192.9 2.773

132 Eli  Mathis Lansing High School 196.1 1.402



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

134 Lennon Farner Circle High School 191.0 0.0

136 Colton Bannister Wellington High School 192.5 0.0

138 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 195.8 0.0

142 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 185.2 0.0

145 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 197.8 0.0

146 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 186.4 0.0


